R1

P1

P3
P3

P4
P4

P5
P5
P5

P6
P6
P6
P6

P7
P7
P7

The Brookwood Community

Total Possible Score 320

Franklin Schilling

Hugo Zakaria

Tom Erdmann
Peter Allen

Andy Kay
Robert Matez

Burnell Curtis
Robert Buchanan
Josh Roman

Andrew Barry
John Becher

Richard House
George Bishop

Rogar Murrary

Kevin Ferdinand
Robin Duncan

Best in Show

Burnell Curtis 316

Engine Results

Robert Buchanan
Burnelll Curtis
Andrew Barry
Tom Erdmann
Roger Murrary
Hugo Zakaria
Josh Roman

John Becher
Robert Matez
Richard House

80
78
74
74
70
68
66
64
58
52

1 st.

1 st.

1 st.
2 nd.

1 st.
2 nd.

1 st.
2 nd.
3rd.

1st.

2 nd.

3rd.
Hon. Men.

1 st.
2 nd.
3rd.

Concours Results May 15, 2011

**Spyder
298

298
270

306
280

316
308
294

306
296
288
272

312
308
306



